Roadrunner Financial SPAQTM

MOWERS

SPARTAN MOWERS DEALER RATE SHEET

NEW UNITS Term 12-24M  36M 48M 60M 72M Down LTV Cap

Payment
Mowers MY 14-18

TIER 2 | 700+ Dealer Fees: 6%

HOURS OF BUSINESS:

Credit Decisions:
Monday-Sunday: 24 hours a day

11.99% 9.99% 9.99% 9.99% 9.99% 5% 100%

Credit Office:
Monday-Saturday: 9:00AM EST - 10:00PM EST
Sunday: Closed

TIER 3 | 660+ Dealer Fees: 6%

14.99% 11.99% 12.49% 12.99% 14.49% 5% 100%

PROGRAM TERMS:

No dealer recourse.

Overall minimum financed: $1,500
Max amount financed: $25,000
Loan Approvals are valid for 30 days

LTV based off of MSRP o
Rates shown are minimum FICO & APR. TIER 5| 600+ Dealer Fees: 6%

TIER 4 | 630+ Dealer Fees: 6%

17.99% 15.49% 15.99% 16.99% 17.99% 10% 100%

Maximum 2 units financed. 17.99%  17.99%  17.99%  17.99% N/A 10% 90%
Consumer use only.

No early pay off penalties.

TIER 6 | 580+ Dealer Fees: 10%
DEALER FEES:

. N/A 17.99% 17.99% 17.99% N/A 20% 85%
6% for Tiers 2-5

10% for Tiers 6

CREDIT REQUIREMENTS: Minimum Financed by Term

Minimum FICO for New Vehicles 580+

No charge-offs in past 12 months Term 12M 24M 36M 48M 60M 72M
No active or dismissed bankruptcies

No open derogatory credit lines ANrI::::Jer:t $1.500 $2.200 $4.000 $5000  $6,000 $7,000

No active unsatisfied liens or judgments

INSURANCE:

Required on vehicles over $8,000

To sign up your dealership, visit Roadrunnerfinancial.com/dealers/#signup

Questions? Contact us!
Email: applications@roadrunnerfinancial.com | Phone: (646) 370-5471

Terms subject to change. Credit decisions are made in the sole discretion of Roadrunner Financial. Not all customers will quality for the above listed programs.



